Beker van Vlaanderen Pupillen en Miniemen Jongens — Schiftingen zo 19/04/2015

PUPILLEN
PROEF
CLUB 60 Horden Ver Kogel 60 Hockey Hoog 1000 Ax60 PUNTENTOT.
ALVA 0 3 3 0 4 0 0 10
AVLO 7 11 10 10 3 3 13 68
EA ] 3 11 7 [ 0 6 a7
HAMM 11 5 5 ] 5 10 11 55
KAAG 13 13 13 3 10 13 10 81
RCG 4 4 9 4 11 B 5 43
RIEM 6 2 4 6 7 7 4 42
STAX E] 7 B 5 ] 11 ] 54
Vs 10 6 7 11 13 5 7 59
ZA 5 10 [ 13 3 3 E] 57
MINIEMEMN
PROEF
CLUB 80 Horden Speer Hoog 300 80 Kogel 150 Ver 1000 4x80 PUNTENTOT.
ALVA 5 3 4 10 7 3 4 [ 3 45
AVLO 9 9 8 8 3 9 6 7 8 67
EA 11 11 13 b 9 7 9 5 6 77
HAMM 7 5 11 7 [} 4 8 4 5 57
KAAG 13 10 7 9 11 13 10 13 9 95
RCG 10 13 9 11 13 11 11 11 13 102
RIEM B 4 6 13 10 6 13 10 11 79
STAX a8 8 10 4 8 8 7 8 7 68
WS 4 7 5 3 5 10 5 9 4 52
ZA 3 [} 0 5 4 5 3 3 10 39
CLUB TOT. PUNTEN| PLAATS
ALVA 35 10
AVLO 135 3
EA 124 4
HAMM 112 7
KAAG 176 1
RCG 145 2
RIEM 121 5]
STAX 122 5
W5 111 8
ih 36 9
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=17:59
Reeks:1
1 2464 Lauwereys Gabriel VS 13.11 05
2 1112 Vlassenroot Thomas STAX 14.31 04
3 3195 Verreth Noah RCG 14.62 05
4 2187 Vyncke Kasper STAX 14.66 05
5 3367 Van der Stichel Brecht STAX 14.75 04
6 1913 StasJacob EA 14.79 04
1917 Vandecasteele Jens EA NA 04
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=17:59
Reeks:2
1 1301 Boone Thomas STAX 12.81 04
2 1893 Bombole Mbenga Alvin EA 13.08 04
3 1739 Everaert Robbe AVLO 13.25 04
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1114
1640
1900
1923

Moens Kilian RIEM
Deplorez Tim ZA
De Maere Wietse EA
Imberechts Josse EA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=17:59

Reeks:3

verspringen
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17
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28
29
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32
33
34

1139
1677
2206
2834
2452
2822
2043
2311

Hauttekeete Siebe KAAG
Robberecht Wout HAMM
Van Vliet Alexander KAAG
Barbio Matisse KAAG
Braeckman Valentijn

Bequé Benno STAX
Van Der Meiren llian  RCG
De Pauw Sander RCG

Pup Heren Uur=17:59

1139
2040
1621
3053
2514
1343
1903
2056
3200
1442
1631
1833
2463
2415
2515
1301
1673
2447
1844
1739
1791
2460
1341
2164
1160
2950
1107
3115
1843
1307
1162
3123
1311
2189

Hauttekeete Siebe KAAG

Van Der Stricht Ruben

Van Aerde Viktor KAAG
Maes Louis KAAG
Van Britsom Sverre AVLO
Bultot Elias ZA
De Winter Noah EA
Van Cleemputte Djarno
Goubert Jef EA
Bekaert Casper RIEM
Maes Matias STAX
Huysentruyt Bas STAX
Prengels Aaron VS
Huyghe Rube AVLO
Staes Kian AVLO
Boone Thomas STAX
Huylebroeck Berre HAMM
Lauwereys Kobe VS
Vandevelde Tuur STAX
Everaert Robbe AVLO
Vermeulen Cédric AVLO
Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Vergote Jens HAMM
De Keyser Mauro RCG
Chaumillon Finn ALVA
Ravyse Gilles KAAG
Rottiers Bastiaan STAX
Urbain Maurice STAX
Wille Stanley STAX
Herbots Cezar STAX
Dumeez Robbe ALVA
De Bosschere Luca RIEM
Vanhee Elias STAX
Decroos Frederik STAX

13.29
14.15
14.61
16.37

11.05
11.52
11.52
12.14
VS

14.32
14.56
14.68

4.48m
KAAG
4.08m
3.96m
3.82m
3.80m
3.67m
ZA
3.56m
3.51m
3.45m
3.45m
3.43m
3.41m
3.38m
3.31m
3.28m
3.28m
3.27m
3.26m
3.24m
VS
3.18m
3.17m
3.13m
3.10m
3.09m
3.07m
3.07m
3.05m
3.04m
2.94m
2.93m
2.92m

12.28

4.25m

3.58m

3.21m

04
05
05
05

04
04
04
05

05
05
05

04

04
04
05
04
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
04

05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
04

04

05

05

04



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44

1630
3367
2942
1313
2453
1901
2052
1905
2179
2746
1622

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen
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2159
1895
2834
1914
1753
2035
1640
2459
2051
2520
2437
2512
1140
1300
1679
1840
1113
1904
1675
2508
1612
1842
1111
1872
1820
1837
2029
1777
1159
1306
1835

6262
4961
4674
5332

Baes Thomas STAX
Van der Stichel Brecht
Knezevic Matisse KAAG
Vigoureux Rinus STAX
Meersschaut Tristan VS
Decaesteker Ninho STAX
Storme Briek RCG
Herremans Robbe EA
Verbeeck Noa STAX
De Poorter Victor RIEM
De Paepe Joost KAAG
Pup Heren Uur=17:59
Coene Thor KAAG
Broeckaert Cédric EA
Barbio Matisse KAAG
Toussaint Lasse EA
Heirbrant Klaas AVLO
Severens Seppe RCG
Deplorez Tim ZA
Van Hoof Wout VS
Verstraete Robbe RCG
Vinck Mirko AVLO
Verbelen Mauro VS
Verniers Maxim AVLO
Van Overstraeten Basile
Belien Winter STAX
De Strycker Kasper HAMM
Pluym Kobe STAX
Cockheyt Joeri RIEM
D'haese Yilco EA
Huygens Florian HAMM
Binon Joran AVLO
Moreau Warre RIEM
Van Den Mergel Emiel
Eerdekens Rune STAX
Van Den Meerschaut Arne
Van Heugten Siep KAAG
Moentjens Dante STAX
De Vilder Siebe RCG
Coorevits Kasper KAAG
Callebaut Ayco ALVA
Heirman Bavo STAX
Catteau Kasper STAX
Min Heren Uur=17:59
Ledegen Siebe EA
Robberecht Stan HAMM
Herbots Casper STAX
Samain Bez RCG

2.83m
STAX
2.75m
2.71m
2.66m
2.63m
2.60m
2.53m
2.49m
2.44m
NG

8.98m
8.69m
7.83m
7.80m
7.53m
7.45m
7.22m
6.86m
6.70m
6.68m
6.60m
6.45m
KAAG

6.26m
6.22m
5.85m
5.80m
5.77m
5.57m
5.30m
5.13m
STAX

5.01lm
STAX

4.95m
4.88m
4.81m
4.75m
4.58m
3.82m
3.56m

1.48m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m

2.77m

6.32m

5.05m

4.96m
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5796
5251
5233
4878
5249
5590
5313
5335
4559
5953
4870
4510
5597
5595
5232
4706
6208
4559

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
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13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

5659
4813
4536
5641
5870
5649
5095
5258
5598
5083
4515
4993
4709
5793
5644
5192
4534
5256
5248
5235
5756
4521
4675
5189
4872
4926
5084
5465
4560
4556
4769

Coppens Pieter AVLO
Stevens Brecht RCG
Essien Ini-obong-matthew
Lagaeysse Wout RIEM
Van Der Stricht Mathias
Desmet Lukas VS
Van Damme Seppe
Dierckxsens Emiel RCG
Van Himbeeck Michiel
Vergalle Kobe RCG
Baeke Jens RIEM
De Clercq Arnou STAX
Aelbrecht Jasper VS
Denolf Levi VS
Van Keer Nathan HAMM

Van Acker Lander ZA
Boucharrafat Redouane**
Van Himbeeck Michiel

Min Heren Uur=17:59

Misplon Jef RCG
Coppieters Kobe EA
Hauttekeete Jente KAAG
Ros Xander AVLO
De Jonge Ewout RCG
Vinck Symen AVLO
Van Hoorebeke Michiel
Verstraete Seppe RCG
De Lathauwer Andreas
Rangan Giacinto STAX
Vlassenroot Rowan STAX
De Maere Stef AVLO
Ameys Simon ZA
Weyn Emiel AVLO
Verduyckt Jonas AVLO
De Baerdemaeker Stan

Hens Berend KAAG
Vera Bram RCG
Mons Jef RCG
Cornelis Door HAMM
Cherlet Robbe KAAG
Das Jobbe STAX
Verkerken Arne STAX
De Backer Aaron HAMM
De Backer Corneel RIEM
Mechelinck Jarno KAAG
Catteau Jonas STAX
De Pauw Jarne RCG
Van Himbeeck Pieter

Tanghe Marc ALVA

Evrard Benjamin RIEM

1.35m
1.35m
KAAG 1.35m
1.35m
KAAG 1.30m
1.30m
RIEM 1.30m
1.30m
ALVA 1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.10m
GP
AVLO GP
ALVA NG

42.47m
29.96m
29.89m
29.69m
27.67m
27.35m
STAX 26.38m
26.27m
VS 25.86m
25.10m
24.44m
22.86m
22.72m
22.55m
21.79m
KAAG 20.79m
20.67m
20.37m
20.16m
19.75m
19.57m
19.14m
19.08m
16.69m
15.13m
15.02m
13.28m
13.00m
ALVA 12.20m
12.03m
GP
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4862

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
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5641
4910
4549
5095
5083
5132
5771
4706

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:2

NoOoubs wNEk

5127
5085
5796
5323
5598
5131
5581
5001

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:3

300 meter

Reeks:1

300 meter

Reeks:2
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5328
4538
5335
4961
5659
5251
5590
5953
5143

Munyamashara Ineza Jean-b

Min Heren Uur=17:59

Ros Xander
Moreau Bjarne
Van Rossem Tim

Van Hoorebeke Michiel

Rangan Giacinto
D'haese Jelle
Haentjens Hayke
Van Acker Lander

Min Heren Uur=17:59

Binst Julien
Bultinck Broes
Coppens Pieter
Notebaert Kamiel

De Lathauwer Andreas

De Rijcke Johannes
Duerinckx Arne
Janzing Bram

Min Heren Uur=17:59

Coene Lars
Dendoncker Arne
Dierckxsens Emiel
Robberecht Stan
Misplon Jef
Stevens Brecht
Desmet Lukas
Vergalle Kobe
Verheyden Tom

Min Heren Uur=17:59

4673
4813
6261
4959
5085

De Nil Luca
Coppieters Kobe
De Plus Ozzy
Colman Andert
Bultinck Broes

Min Heren Uur=17:59

4910
4564
6154
6155
4506
5771

Moreau Bjarne
Lievens Lucas
Goubert Jules
Puttaert Nathan
De Vos Kasper
Haentjens Hayke

AVLO
RIEM
ALVA

STAX
EA
AVLO
ZA

EA

STAX
AVLO
KAAG

VS
AVLO

KAAG
KAAG
RCG
HAMM
RCG
RCG
VS

RCG
EA

STAX
EA

EA
HAMM
STAX

RIEM
ZA
EA
EA
STAX
AVLO

ALVA

14.66
15.33
15.70
STAX

17.10
17.95
17.95
18.25

13.61
14.78
16.79
17.11
VS
17.42
18.37
NA

13.17
14.00
14.26
15.00
15.00
15.58
15.88
15.99

NA

48.84
55.47
57.45
59.98

NG

43.95
48.15
49.15
49.69
49.93
51.38

GP

16.81

17.20
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300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:59

Reeks:3
1 5979 Roelants Warre ALVA 45.77
2 4691 Steeman Karlo HAMM 46.47
3 6059 Rimbaut Michiel EA 48.09
4 4505 Verzeele Felix STAX 52.47
5 5503 Scheldeman Elias STAX 54.07
5136 Van Durme Jacob STAX NG
300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:59
Reeks:4
1 5245 Severens Stijn RCG  44.28
2 5249 Van Der Stricht Mathias KAAG 45.84
3 5641 Ros Xander AVLO 46.23
4 5192 De Baerdemaeker Stan KAAG 46.82
5 4958 Van Haver Elias HAMM 49.53
6 4869 Baeke Rune RIEM 50.27
7 4675 Verkerken Arne STAX 55.09
8 5597 Aelbrecht Jasper VS 59.19
80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:00
Reeks:1
1 5534 Vandamme Zeno STAX 11.14
2 4691 Steeman Karlo HAMM 11.69
3 5140 Van Den Broeck Bert EA 12.11
4 4559 Van Himbeeck Michiel ALVA 1261
5 5457 Van Bruyssel Matisse STAX 13.46
6 4556 Tanghe Marc ALVA 13.70
5143 Verheyden Tom EA NG
80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:00
Reeks:2
1 5979 Roelants Warre ALVA 11.32
2 6154 Goubert Jules EA 11.95
3 5131 De Rijcke Johannes EA 11.96
4 4510 De Clercq Arnou STAX 12.01
5 5239 Sarens Kjentel HAMM 12.16
6 5087 De Baere Jonas STAX 12.36
7 6090 Medaer Witze ZA 12.65
8 5132 D'haese Jelle EA 12.84
80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:00
Reeks:3
1 5127 BinstJulien EA 10.93
2 4709 Ameys Simon ZA 11.97
3 4872 De Backer Corneel RIEM 12.42
4 4926 Mechelinck Jarno KAAG 12.74
5 5130 Decaesteker Yngwie STAX 13.12
6 6208 Boucharrafat Redouane** AVLO 13.44

5038 Braems Dorus KAAG NG



80 meter
Reeks:4
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Reeks:5
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5870
5595
4958
4993
5241
5253
5250
5242

Min

5275
5233
5903
4538
5381
5323
5236
4994

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

5328
5659
5581
5644
5085
5248
4813
4521
5598
5258
5313
5256
5756
5594
5136
4515
4709
5239
5189
5235
5649
4862
5001
5864
4505
4551
4959
5486

Heren Uur=18:00

De Jonge Ewout RCG 11.52

Denolf Levi VS 11.75

Van Haver Elias HAMM 12.01

De Maere Stef AVLO 12.13

De Keyser Jonas RCG 12.14

Van De Walle Pieterjan RCG 12.17
Vande Cavey Henri RCG 12.24

De Vilder Jarne RCG 12.45

Heren Uur=18:00

Vergison Arne RCG 10.79

Essien Ini-obong-matthew KAAG 10.84
Van Isterbeek Wout RIEM 10.84
Dendoncker Arne KAAG 10.94
Veldeman Jarne RCG 11.08
Notebaert Kamiel KAAG 11.53
Pauwels Mathias KAAG 11.76
Dieleman Noa AVLO 12.34

Min Heren Uur=18:00

Coene Lars KAAG 11.04m
Misplon Jef RCG  9.79m
Duerinckx Arne VS 9.18m
Verduyckt Jonas AVLO 8.70m
Bultinck Broes STAX 8.67m

Mons Jef RCG 8.31m
Coppieters Kobe EA 7.97m

Das Jobbe STAX 7.90m

De Lathauwer Andreas VS 7.87m
Verstraete Seppe RCG 7.72m

Van Damme Seppe RIEM 7.57m
Vera Bram RCG 7.22m
Cherlet Robbe KAAG 7.20m
Dhondt Alex VS 7.07m

Van Durme Jacob STAX 6.98m
Vlassenroot Rowan STAX 6.96m

Ameys Simon ZA 6.84m

Sarens Kjentel HAMM 6.49m

De Backer Aaron HAMM 6.40m
Cornelis Door HAMM 6.35m

Vinck Symen AVLO 6.23m
Munyamashara Ineza Jean-b  ALVA 6.04m
Janzing Bram AVLO 5.83m
Dejonghe Lars STAX 5.78m
Verzeele Felix STAX 5.45m
Carmeliet Ruben ALVA 543m
Colman Andert HAMM 5.11m

Van Landeghem Niels RIEM 4.32m
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30

60 meter
Reeks:1
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60 meter
Reeks:2
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Reeks:3
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60 meter
Reeks:4
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60 meter
Reeks:5
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6261
5922

De Plus Ozzy EA
Sakwe Kyle RCG

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

1893
1901
1794
2189
1835
1300

Bombole Mbenga Alvin

Decaesteker Ninho STAX
Witters Thomas KAAG
Decroos Frederik STAX
Catteau Kasper STAX
Belien Winter STAX

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

1899
1903
1840
1306
1900
1920

De Feyter Tycho EA
De Winter Noah EA
Pluym Kobe STAX
Heirman Bavo STAX
De Maere Wietse EA
Dewit Bram EA

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

2519
1917
1110
1913
1341
1844
1872
2179

Thienpondt llias AVLO
Vandecasteele Jens EA
Uyttenhove Otis STAX
Stas Jacob EA
Vergote Jens HAMM
Vandevelde Tuur STAX
Van Den Meerschaut Arne
Verbeeck Noa STAX

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

2462
2447
2508
1820
2453
2029
1622
2942

Francois Brecht VS
Lauwereys Kobe VS
Binon Joran AVLO
Van Heugten Siep KAAG
Meersschaut Tristan VS
De Vilder Siebe RCG
De Paepe Joost KAAG
Knezevic Matisse KAAG

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

1167
2509
2746
2415
1739
2950
2089

Colyns Jarno ZA

Beirnaert Reinout AVLO
De Poorter Victor RIEM
Huyghe Rube AVLO
Everaert Robbe AVLO
Ravyse Gilles KAAG

Van Den Bogaert Stef

4.21m
4.07m

EA
9.97
10.01
10.10
NG
NG

9.58
9.81
10.37
10.65
11.05
11.06

9.01
9.50
9.78
9.78
10.00
10.29
STAX
10.67

9.99
10.10
10.18
10.30
10.89
11.20
NG
NG

9.58
9.72
9.73
9.83
9.84
9.85
RCG

9.35

10.48

9.88
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60 meter

Reeks:6
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60 meter

Reeks:7

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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3195

Verreth Noah RCG

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

1677
2667
1673
1679
2040
1442
2460
1640

Robberecht Wout HAMM
Bollengier Andreas VS
Huylebroeck Berre HAMM
De Strycker Kasper HAMM
Van Der Stricht Ruben

Bekaert Casper RIEM
Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Deplorez Tim ZA

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

1343
2452
3053
2514
1621
2056
2517
2515

1621
2206
1300
1111
2159
1307
1140
2834
1833
1677
1343
1753
1311
2512
2040
1731
1843
3367
2463
1794
2043
2950
1612
2464
3115
1923

Bultot Elias ZA
Braeckman Valentijn

Maes Louis KAAG
Van Britsom Sverre AVLO
Van Aerde Viktor KAAG

Van Cleemputte Djarno
Vanden Driessche Helder
Staes Kian AVLO

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

Van Aerde Viktor KAAG
Van Vliet Alexander KAAG
Belien Winter STAX
Eerdekens Rune STAX
Coene Thor KAAG
Herbots Cezar STAX
Van Overstraeten Basile
Barbio Matisse KAAG
Huysentruyt Bas STAX
Robberecht Wout HAMM
Bultot Elias ZA
Heirbrant Klaas AVLO
Vanhee Elias STAX
Verniers Maxim AVLO
Van Der Stricht Ruben
Elsmoortel Siebe AVLO
Wille Stanley STAX
Van der Stichel Brecht
Prengels Aaron VS
Witters Thomas KAAG
Van Der Meiren llian  RCG
Ravyse Gilles KAAG
Moreau Warre RIEM
Lauwereys Gabriel VS
Urbain Maurice STAX
Imberechts Josse EA

9.91

9.09
9.16
9.18
9.30
KAAG
9.35
VS
9.58

8.66
VS
9.08
9.09
9.11
ZA
AVLO
9.93

1.41m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
KAAG
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
KAAG
1.10m
1.10m
STAX
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
GP

9.30

9.56

8.94

9.27
9.66

1.20m

1.10m

1.10m
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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verspringen
Reeks:1
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2311
1820
2574

2459
2164
2159
2051
2035
1731
1139
1842
2520
1113
2512
1777
2509
1895
2437
1301
2822
1107
1341
1160
1631
1840
1837
1679
1904
2942
1914
1791
1675
1630
2056
2187
1162
1313
2052
1835
1112
1843

De Pauw Sander
Van Heugten Siep
De Winne Thibo

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

Van Hoof Wout
De Keyser Mauro
Coene Thor
Verstraete Robbe
Severens Seppe
Elsmoortel Siebe
Hauttekeete Siebe

Van Den Mergel Emiel

Vinck Mirko
Cockheyt Joeri
Verniers Maxim
Coorevits Kasper
Beirnaert Reinout
Broeckaert Cédric
Verbelen Mauro
Boone Thomas
Bequé Benno
Rottiers Bastiaan
Vergote Jens
Chaumillon Finn
Maes Matias
Pluym Kobe
Moentjens Dante
De Strycker Kasper
D'haese Yilco
Knezevic Matisse
Toussaint Lasse
Vermeulen Cédric
Huygens Florian
Baes Thomas

Van Cleemputte Djarno

Vyncke Kasper
Dumeez Robbe
Vigoureux Rinus
Storme Briek
Catteau Kasper

Vlassenroot Thomas

Wille Stanley

Min Heren Uur=18:00

5328
5332
5903
5249
4772

Coene Lars
Samain Bez

Van Isterbeek Wout
Van Der Stricht Mathias
Van Herrewege Thimon

RCG GP
KAAG GP
EA NG

VS 37.58m
RCG  32.95m
KAAG 31.60m
RCG  31.33m
RCG  31.09m
AVLO 30.95m
KAAG 30.50m

STAX 30.40m

AVLO
RIEM
AVLO

29.70m
29.22m
29.08m
KAAG 28.98m
AVLO 28.52m
EA 27.92m
VS 26.98m
STAX 26.76m
STAX 25.33m
STAX 23.65m
HAMM 23.23m
ALVA 23.07m
STAX 23.01m
STAX 22.53m
STAX 22.19m
HAMM 21.99m
EA 21.85m
KAAG 21.60m
EA 21.12m
AVLO 20.70m
HAMM 19.36m
STAX 18.88m
ZA
18.19m
ALVA 16.50m
STAX 14.03m
RCG 13.07m
STAX 12.10m
STAX

STAX NG

STAX

KAAG 5.08m
RCG  4.72m

18.28m

NG

RIEM 4.58m
KAAG 4.38m
RIEM 4.32m

05
04
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04

04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
04
05

05
05
05
05
05

05

02
03

05

05

04

03
02
02



150 meter
Reeks:1

AUk, WN -

5251
5595
5534
5335
4869
5738
4674
5087
4993
4549
5503
5131
5245
5192
5140
5521
6059
4534
4958
4706
6154
5095
5257
5756
5250
5132
5232
5646
5083
4675
5793
5597
6090
5771
5084
4560
4959
4994
6261
5381
5038
5136
5645

Min Heren Uur=18:00

5127
4510
4551
5189
5087
4521

Stevens Brecht
Denolf Levi

Vandamme Zeno
Dierckxsens Emiel

Baeke Rune

Van Kerckhove William
Herbots Casper

De Baere Jonas
De Maere Stef

Van Rossem Tim
Scheldeman Elias
De Rijcke Johannes

Severens Stijn

De Baerdemaeker Stan
Van Den Broeck Bert
Roggeman Sieben
Rimbaut Michiel

Hens Berend

Van Haver Elias
Van Acker Lander

Goubert Jules

Van Hoorebeke Michiel
Genbrugge Mathijs

Cherlet Robbe

Vande Cavey Henri

D'haese Jelle

Van Keer Nathan

Van Ransbeeck Renzo
Rangan Giacinto
Verkerken Arne

Weyn Emiel

Aelbrecht Jasper

Medaer Witze

Haentjens Hayke

Catteau Jonas

Van Himbeeck Pieter

Colman Andert
Dieleman Noa
De Plus Ozzy

Veldeman Jarne

Braems Dorus

Van Durme Jacob

Poppe Thomas

Binst Julien

De Clercq Arnou
Carmeliet Ruben
De Backer Aaron

De Baere Jonas
Das Jobbe

RCG  4.26m
VS 4.19m
STAX 4.16m
RCG  4.16m
RIEM 4.14m
VS
STAX 4.10m
STAX 4.09m
AVLO 4.03m
ALVA 4.01m
STAX 3.97m
EA 3.97m
RCG  3.95m
KAAG
EA
RCG  3.85m
EA 3.83m
KAAG 3.80m
HAMM 3.80m
ZA 3.79m
EA 3.73m
STAX
RCG  3.64m
KAAG 3.58m
RCG  3.52m
EA 3.51m
HAMM 3.47m
AVLO
STAX 3.39m
STAX 3.37m
AVLO 3.36m
VS 3.33m
ZA 3.32m
AVLO 3.26m
STAX 3.19m
ALVA
HAMM 2.99m
AVLO 2.79m
EA 2.66m
RCG NG
KAAG NG
STAX NG
AVLO NG

EA 20.40
STAX 22.58
ALVA 23.29
HAMM 23.35
STAX 23.55
STAX 25.52

4.11m

3.95m
3.92m

3.72m

3.41m

3.08m

03
02
03
02
03

02
03
03
02
03
03
02

02
02
02
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
02

02
02
03
03
02
02
03

03
03
03
02
02
03
03

02
02
03
02
03
03

03

03
03

03

02

03



150 meter

Reeks:2

150 meter

Reeks:3

150 meter

Reeks:4

150 meter

Reeks:5

1000 meter

Reeks:1

coONO UL A WN B NoOoubh wN R AUk, WN - u b WN -

OO U B WN -

Min Heren Uur=18:00

4878 Lagaeysse Wout RIEM 21.73
6262 Ledegen Siebe EA 22.24
6090 Medaer Witze ZA 23.68
4554  Demuynck Kasper ALVA 25.42
5864 Dejonghe Lars STAX 26.81
5239 Sarens Kjentel HAMM NG
Min Heren Uur=18:00
5534 Vandamme Zeno STAX 21.16
4515 Vlassenroot Rowan STAX 21.83
5235 Cornelis Door HAMM 23.99
5793 Weyn Emiel AVLO 25.25
5457 Van Bruyssel Matisse STAX
5486 Van Landeghem Niels RIEM
5140 Van Den Broeck Bert EA
Min Heren Uur=18:00
5332 Samain Bez RCG  20.89
5323 Notebaert Kamiel KAAG 21.42
5236 Pauwels Mathias KAAG 22.42
5242 De Vilder Jarne RCG  22.80
5644 Verduyckt Jonas AVLO 22.82
5581 Duerinckx Arne VS 22.88
4926 Mechelinck Jarno KAAG 23.78
6208 Boucharrafat Redouane** AVLO
Min Heren Uur=18:00
4769 Evrard Benjamin RIEM 19.96
5275 Vergison Arne RCG  20.10
5233 Essien Ini-obong-matthew KAAG
5381 Veldeman Jarne RCG 20.48
4538 Dendoncker Arne KAAG 20.52
4961 Robberecht Stan HAMM 20.52
5796 Coppens Pieter AVLO 22.60
4994 Dieleman Noa AVLO 23.44
Pup Heren Uur=18:00
1899 De Feyter Tycho EA 3'38.61
1913 Stas Jacob EA 3'41.11
2462  Francgois Brecht VS 3'43.65
3200 Goubert Jef EA 3'46.94
1837 Moentjens Dante STAX 3'51.84
2574 De Winne Thibo EA 3'52.42
2508 BinonJoran AVLO 3'52.47
1631 Maes Matias STAX 3'59.71

25.45

26.13

NG

NA

20.13

02
03
02
03
03
02

03
02
02
03

03
02
02
03
02
02
03

02
02

02
02
02
02
03

05
04
05
05
05
04
05
05

03

03

03

03

02



1000 meter

Reeks:2

1000 meter

Reeks:3

10
11
12
13

oo NOOTULL B WN K

OCoOoNOOULL B WN K

1920 Dewit Bram EA 4'02.64

1107 Rottiers Bastiaan STAX 4'05.57

2822 Bequé Benno STAX 4'13.71

1630 Baes Thomas STAX 4'15.81

1901 Decaesteker Ninho STAX 4'28.58

1306 Heirman Bavo STAX NA

1307 Herbots Cezar STAX NA

1905 Herremans Robbe EA NA

1833 Huysentruyt Bas STAX NA

2052 Storme Briek RCG NA
Pup Heren Uur=18:00

2514 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO 3'17.08

1673 Huylebroeck Berre HAMM 3'19.02

2206 Van Vliet Alexander KAAG 3'19.91

1675 Huygens Florian HAMM 3'23.71

1167 Colyns Jarno ZA 3'25.74

1110 Uyttenhove Otis STAX 3'28.22

1622 De Paepe Joost KAAG 3'29.48

2051 Verstraete Robbe RCG  3'41.57

1623 T'Jampens Jelle KAAG 3'46.82

1794 Witters Thomas KAAG 4'01.17

2187 Vyncke Kasper STAX 4'06.06

1359 Pardaens Rune ZA 4'09.11

1313 Vigoureux Rinus STAX 4'15.78

2179 Verbeeck Noa STAX 4'18.85

1872 Van Den Meerschaut Arne STAX 4'31.14

2515 Staes Kian AVLO NG

1140 Van Overstraeten Basile KAAG NG

1112 Vlassenroot Thomas STAX NG

1842 Van Den Mergel Emiel STAX NG
Pup Heren Uur=18:00

2464 Lauwereys Gabriel VS 3'30.03

2667 Bollengier Andreas VS 3'31.90

1777 Coorevits Kasper KAAG 3'33.20

1114 Moens Kilian RIEM 3'41.80

2509 Beirnaert Reinout AVLO 3'43.55

2415 Huyghe Rube AVLO 3'45.01

2033 Lemmens Thibault KAAG 3'45.05

1342 Van Gansbeke Servaas ZA 3'47.06

2043 Van Der Meiren llian RCG  3'50.78

2463 Prengels Aaron VS 3'52.48

1791 Vermeulen Cédric AVLO 3'53.37

2447 Lauwereys Kobe VS 3'54.35

3123 De Bosschere Luca RIEM 4'00.73

1731 Elsmoortel Siebe AVLO 4'00.78

2437 Verbelen Mauro VS 4'01.68

3195 Verreth Noah RCG  4'06.87

2311 De Pauw Sander RCG 4'12.71

04
05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05

05
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05

05

05
04
05
04
04
05
05

05
05
04
05
04
04
04
05
05

04
05

04
05

05



18

1000 meter
Reeks:1
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14
15

1000 meter
Reeks:2
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4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
1673
1677
1675
1679

2453
2089
2459
1753

Meersschaut Tristan
Van Den Bogaert Stef
Van Hoof Wout
Heirbrant Klaas

Min Heren Uur=18:00

4674
5143
5232
5738
4714
5282
5038
5479
4938
5953
5130
5001
5084
5465
4554
5039

Herbots Casper
Verheyden Tom
Van Keer Nathan
Van Kerckhove William
Odevaert Milan
Verschuere Tijs
Braems Dorus

De Zwaef Timon
Bruylandt Lander
Vergalle Kobe
Decaesteker Yngwie
Janzing Bram
Catteau Jonas

De Pauw Jarne
Demuynck Kasper
Janssens Tibo

Min Heren Uur=18:00

5521
4772
4696
4927
5646
5258
5281
5870
5257
4534
4870
5040
5241
5922
5253
5645
5594

Roggeman Sieben

Van Gansbeke Lars
De Paepe Pieter - Jan
Van Ransbeeck Renzo
Verstraete Seppe
Van Den Bogaert Rob
De Jonge Ewout
Genbrugge Mathijs
Hens Berend

Baeke Jens

Serrano Matthias

De Keyser Jonas
Sakwe Kyle

Van De Walle Pieterjan
Poppe Thomas
Dhondt Alex

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

HAMM
Huylebroeck Berre
Robberecht Wout
Huygens Florian
De Strycker Kasper

VS 36.27

36.03

Van Herrewege Thimon

VS 4'17.67

RCG NG
VS NG
AVLO NG
STAX 3'17.57
EA 3'20.90
HAMM 3'27.56

VS 3'27.94
ZA 3'29.04
RCG  3'31.52
KAAG 3'31.90
EA 3'39.56
ALVA 3'40.22
RCG 3'44.14

STAX 3'45.67
AVLO 3'48.22
STAX 3'49.01
RCG  3'51.77
ALVA 4'02.06
KAAG NG
RCG 3'04.10

RIEM 3'07.13
ZA 3'11.89
KAAG 3'14.49

AVLO 3'15.56
RCG  3'17.28

RCG  3'18.26
RCG  3'18.94
RCG  3'22.52
KAAG 3'25.07
RIEM 3'27.41
KAAG 3'30.45
RCG  3'31.68
RCG  3'32.37

RCG  3'33.04
AVLO NG
VS NG

05

04
04

02
02
02

03
03
02
02
02
03

02
03
03
03
02

02

02
02

03

03
02
02
02
03
03
03

03
02

04

03

03

02

02

03

03



2452
2459
2460
2667
3

2056
1167
1640
1343
4

2447
2453
2463
2464
5

1837
1843
1872
2179
6

1840
1631
3115
1835

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:2
1
1110
1833
1111
1107

2415
2520
1791
2508

3195
2043
2164
2051

1113
3123
1442
1114

2029
2052
2311
2035

Braeckman Valentijn
Van Hoof Wout
Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Bollengier Andreas
ZA 36.32
Van Cleemputte Djarno
Colyns Jarno
Deplorez Tim
Bultot Elias
'S 40.34
Lauwereys Kobe
Meersschaut Tristan
Prengels Aaron
Lauwereys Gabriel

STAX 42.11
Moentjens Dante
Wille Stanley

Van Den Meerschaut Arne
Verbeeck Noa

STAX 43.13
Pluym Kobe
Maes Matias
Urbain Maurice
Catteau Kasper

Pup Heren Uur=18:00

STAX 39.25
Uyttenhove Otis
Huysentruyt Bas
Eerdekens Rune
Rottiers Bastiaan

AVLO 39.78
Huyghe Rube
Vinck Mirko
Vermeulen Cédric
Binon Joran

RCG 40.09

Verreth Noah
Van Der Meiren llian
De Keyser Mauro
Verstraete Robbe
RIEM 40.19
Cockheyt Joeri
De Bosschere Luca
Bekaert Casper
Moens Kilian
RCG 41.83
De Vilder Siebe
Storme Briek
De Pauw Sander
Severens Seppe



6 STAX 43.62
1844 Vandevelde Tuur
1307 Herbots Cezar
1313 Vigoureux Rinus
2187 Vyncke Kasper

STAX DIS
2822 Bequé Benno
1306 Heirman Bavo
1842 Van Den Mergel Emiel
1630 Baes Thomas

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:00
Reeks:3
1 KAAG 35.13
3053 Maes Louis
1139 Hauttekeete Siebe
2206 Van Vliet Alexander
1621 Van Aerde Viktor
2 EA 36.53
1917 Vandecasteele Jens
1893 Bombole Mbenga Alvin
1913 Stas Jacob
1895 Broeckaert Cédric
3 KAAG 36.57
2040 Van Der Stricht Ruben
2834 Barbio Matisse
2159 Coene Thor
1140 Van Overstraeten Basile
4 AVLO 37.35
2519 Thienpondt llias
1753 Heirbrant Klaas
2517 Vanden Driessche Helder
2514 Van Britsom Sverre
5 AVLO 38.98
1739 Everaert Robbe
2509 Beirnaert Reinout
1731 Elsmoortel Siebe
2512 Verniers Maxim
6 EA 39.35
1920 Dewit Bram
1903 De Winter Noah
2574 De Winne Thibo
1899 De Feyter Tycho
7 KAAG 39.94
2950 Ravyse Gilles
1777 Coorevits Kasper
1820 Van Heugten Siep
1794 Witters Thomas
8 KAAG 41.54
2942 Knezevic Matisse
1623 T'lampens Jelle
1622 De Paepe Joost



2033

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
4691
5235
4958
4961
2
5598
5595
5581
5738
3
4549
5979
4938
4559
4
4709
6090
4696
4706
5
4556
4551
4554
4560
6
4675
5084
5457
5136

5239
4959
5189
5232

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:2
1
5903
4772
4910
4769

5534
4515
5085
4510

Lemmens Thibault
Min Heren Uur=18:00

HAMM 45.80
Steeman Karlo
Cornelis Door
Van Haver Elias
Robberecht Stan

VS 46.68
De Lathauwer Andreas
Denolf Levi
Duerinckx Arne
Van Kerckhove William

ALVA 46.72
Van Rossem Tim
Roelants Warre
Bruylandt Lander
Van Himbeeck Michiel

ZA 48.86
Ameys Simon
Medaer Witze
Van Gansbeke Lars
Van Acker Lander

ALVA 52.97
Tanghe Marc
Carmeliet Ruben
Demuynck Kasper
Van Himbeeck Pieter

STAX 54.05
Verkerken Arne
Catteau Jonas
Van Bruyssel Matisse
Van Durme Jacob

HAMM NA
Sarens Kjentel
Colman Andert
De Backer Aaron
Van Keer Nathan

Min Heren Uur=18:00

RIEM 43.21
Van Isterbeek Wout
Van Herrewege Thimon
Moreau Bjarne
Evrard Benjamin

STAX 46.08
Vandamme Zeno
Vlassenroot Rowan
Bultinck Broes
De Clercq Arnou



3 RCG 47.07
5257 Genbrugge Mathijs
5256 Vera Bram

5258 Verstraete Seppe
5953 Vergalle Kobe

4 RIEM 47.16
4870 Baeke Jens

4878 Lagaeysse Wout

5313 Van Damme Seppe
4869 Baeke Rune

5 STAX 48.61
4674 Herbots Casper

5083 Rangan Giacinto

5095 Van Hoorebeke Michiel
4673 De Nil Luca

6 RCG 49.22
5241 De Keyser Jonas

5250 Vande Cavey Henri
5248 Mons Jef

5242 De Vilder Jarne

7 STAX 50.25
5087 De Baere Jonas

4521 Das Jobbe

4505 Verzeele Felix

4506 De Vos Kasper

8 RCG 51.29
5253 Van De Walle Pieterjan
5922 Sakwe Kyle

5465 De Pauw Jarne

5521 Roggeman Sieben

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:00
Reeks:3
1 KAAG 43.47
5323 Notebaert Kamiel
5249 Van Der Stricht Mathias
5328 Coene Lars
5233 Essien Ini-obong-matthew
2 RCG 44.16
5381 Veldeman Jarne
5332 Samain Bez
5870 De Jonge Ewout
5275 Vergison Arne
3 RCG 45,56
5251 Stevens Brecht
5335 Dierckxsens Emiel
5659 Misplon Jef
5245 Severens Stijn
4 KAAG 45.76
4538 Dendoncker Arne
5040 Serrano Matthias
5236 Pauwels Mathias



5192

5641
4993
4994
5796

5143
5479
5140
5132

4534
5756
5039
4927

5646
5644
5771
5001

De Baerdemaeker Stan
AVLO 46.50
Ros Xander
De Maere Stef
Dieleman Noa
Coppens Pieter
EA 49.21
Verheyden Tom
De Zwaef Timon
Van Den Broeck Bert
D'haese Jelle
KAAG 49.57
Hens Berend
Cherlet Robbe
Janssens Tibo
De Paepe Pieter - Jan
AVLO 50.99
Van Ransbeeck Renzo
Verduyckt Jonas
Haentjens Hayke
Janzing Bram



